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Bus 1117 Caxias (Qta Moura) - Paço de Arcos (Estação 
Norte)

Go to website

Direction
Caxias (Qta Moura) — Paço De Arcos (Estação Norte)

33 stops

Open route schedule

Caxias (Qta Moura)

R do Castelo 4

R Alto da Peça 20a

R Penedo (X) R Calvet Magalhães

R Calvet Magalhães - Estaleiro

R Roma (X) R Napoles

Caxias (Ped Italiana)

R Pedreira Italiana (Rotunda)

R Viscondessa Stº Amaro 20

Laveiras (Coreto)

Av João Freitas Branco 24

Av J Freitas Branco (Lgo Qta Jardim)

Estr Murganhal (Hosp Caxias)

R Jorge Rivotti (X) R a Vasconcelos

Caxias (Estação)

Av A Florêncio Santos (Jta Freguesia)

Av Cons Ferreira Lobo 2A (Ctt)

Av Cons Ferreira Lobo 40

R Calvet Magalhães 58

R Fernando Vaz 6

R Cedros 74

Route schedule
Caxias (Qta Moura) — Paço De Arcos (Estação Norte)

Monday 09:30

Tuesday 09:30

Wednesday 09:30

Thursday 09:30

Friday 09:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Caxias (Qta Moura)

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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Alto Lagoal (B Chelag)

R S Gabriel 18

R Aug Sousa Lobo (X) Al Cal Gulbenk

R Augusto Sousa Lobo (X) R Maluda

R Manuel Viegas Guerreiro 1

Qta Torneiro

R António Sena da Silva

Terrugem (Cab Pt)

R Inst c Agrolongo 51

R Inst C Agrolongo 35

R Angola 14

Paço De Arcos (Estação Norte)



Direction
Paço De Arcos (Estação Norte) — Caxias (Qta Moura)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Paço De Arcos (Estação Norte)

Av Conde S Januário 21

R Instituto Conde Agrolongo 36a

R Conde Rio Maior 56

Av Conde S Januário 54

R Manuel Viegas Guerreiro 1

Qta Torneiro

R António Sena da Silva

R Augusto Sousa Lobo (X) R Maluda

R Aug Sousa Lobo (X) Al Cal Gulbenk

R S Gabriel 11a

Alto Lagoal (B Chelag)

R Pero Alenquer 79

R Fernando Vaz 6

R António Pires 23

Laveiras (Igreja)

R S João de Deus 9

Av A Florêncio Santos (Jta Freguesia)

Caxias (Estação)

R Jorge Rivotti (X) R a Vasconcelos

Estr Murganhal (Hosp Caxias)

Av J Freitas Branco (X) R Artur Rib

Av João Freitas Branco 23

Laveiras (Coreto)

Escola S Bruno

Route schedule
Paço De Arcos (Estação Norte) — Caxias (Qta Moura)

Monday 12:15-16:45

Tuesday 12:15-16:45

Wednesday 12:15-16:45

Thursday 12:15-16:45

Friday 12:15-16:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Paço De Arcos (Estação Norte)

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min
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R Roma (X) R Napoles

Caxias (Ped Italiana)

R Pedreira Italiana (Rotunda)

R Viscondessa Stº Amaro 20

R Calvet Magalhães 58

R Calvet Magalhães - Estaleiro

R Penedo (X) R Calvet Magalhães

R Alto da Peça 21

R do Castelo 4

Caxias (Qta Moura)

1117 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oeiras

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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